EU-Verklaring van
Overeenstemming
LED BULKHEADLED BULKHEAD
Ref / Ref Aanduiding / Designation Wattage / Power
Lichtkleur (K) /
Color
BL12146502 BULKHEAD LED FOG - 14W - IP66 - WIT - 3000K 14W 3000K
BL12146503 BULKHEAD LED FOG SENSOR - 14W - IP66 - WIT - 4000K 14W 4000K
BL12206502 BULKHEAD LED FOG - 20W - IP66 - WIT - 3000K 20W 3000K
BL12206501 BULKHEAD LED FOG - 20W - IP66 - WIT - 4000K 20W 4000K
BL12306501 BULKHEAD LED FOG - 30W - IP66 - WIT - 4000K 28W 4000K
BL12306502 BULKHEAD LED FOG - 30W - IP66 - WIT - 3000K 28W 3000K
BL12206503 BULKHEAD LED FOG SENSOR - 20W - IP66 - WIT - 4000K 20W 4000K
BL12306503 BULKHEAD LED FOG SENSOR - 30W - IP66 - WIT - 4000K 28W 4000K
BL12146501 BULKHEAD LED FOG - 14W - IP66 - WIT - 4000K 14W 4000K
BL12146504 BULKHEAD LED FOG SENSOR - 14W - IP66 - WIT - 3000K 14W 3000K
BL12206505 BULKHEAD LED FOG SENSOR - 20W - IP66 - WIT - 3000K 20W 3000K
BL12306504 BULKHEAD LED FOG SENSOR - 30W - IP66 - WIT - 3000K 28W 3000K
BL12256501 BULKHEAD LED FOG ASYM - 25W - IP66 - WIT - 4000K 24W 4000K
BL12256502 BULKHEAD LED FOG ASYM - 25W - IP66 - WIT - 3000K 24W 3000K
BL12256503 BULKHEAD LED FOG ASYM SENSOR - 25W - IP66 - WIT - 4000K 24W 4000K
BL12256504 BULKHEAD LED FOG ASYM SENSOR - 25W - IP66 - WIT - 3000K 24W 3000K
BL12256505 BULKHEAD LED FOG 360 - 24W - 3000K 24W 3000K
BL12256506 BULKHEAD LED FOG 360 - 24W - 4000K - IP66 24W 4000K
BL12256507 BULKHEAD LED FOG 360 - 24W - 3000K - SENSOR 24W 3000K
BL12256508 BULKHEAD LED FOG 360 - 24W - 4000K - SENSOR 24W 4000K